
Haverhill High School

Administrators and Faculty 2017-2018

Staff Member Position Department Email

Brown, Ryan Assistant Principal Gr 10 Administrator rbrown2@haverhill-ps.org

Curet, Anthony Assistant Principal Gr 11 Administrator anthony.curet@haverhill-ps.org

Dion, Jami Dir of Guidance Administrator jdion@haverhill-ps.org

Kitsos, Elizabeth Principal Administrator bkitsos@haverhill-ps.org

Lobo, Tamara Assistant Principal Gr 09 Administrator tamara.lobo@haverhill-ps.org

Marchant, Lorna Sup. Of Attendance Administrator lmarchant@haverhill-ps.org

O'Brien, Thomas Dir of Ath and Wellness Administrator tobrien@haverhill-ps.org

Steinberg, Matthew Assistant Principal Gr 12 Administrator msteinberg@haverhill-ps.org

Ashbrook, Clifford Teacher Business and Career Exploration  Academy cashbrook@haverhill-ps.org

Brandon, Robert Teacher Business and Career Exploration  Academy rbrandon@haverhill-ps.org

Calverley, Nancy Teacher Business and Career Exploration  Academy ncalverley@haverhill-ps.org

Capra, Lori Teacher Business and Career Exploration  Academy lcapra@haverhill-ps.org

Finn, Susan Teacher- Dean Business and Career Exploration  Academy sfinn@haverhill-ps.org

Hickey, F. Daniel Teacher Business and Career Exploration  Academy dhickey@haverhill-ps.org

Maguire, Michael Teacher Business and Career Exploration  Academy mmaguire@haverhill-ps.org

Smyth, James Teacher Business and Career Exploration  Academy james.smyth@haverhill-ps.org

Kelley, Victoria Teacher CVT/CVTE vkelley@haverhill-ps.org

MacArthur, Jane EMT CVT/CVTE jane.macarthur@haverhill-ps.org

Rastauskas, Mary Nurse CVT/CVTE mary.rastauskas@haverhill-ps.org

Singh, Dalip Teacher CVT/CVTE dalip.singh@haverhill-ps.org

Aiello, Samantha Teacher ELA samantha.aiello@haverhill-ps.org

Baker, Joanne Teacher ELA cbaker@haverhill-ps.org

Barry, Michael Teacher ELA mbarry@haverhill-ps.org

Clinton, Melanie Teacher ELA melanie.clinton@haverhill-ps.org

DeOliveira, Stephanie Teacher ELA stephanie.deOliveira@haverhill-ps.org

DiOrio, Lisamarie Teacher ELA lisamarie.diorio@haverhill-ps.org

Gregg, Timothy Teacher ELA tgregg@haverhill-ps.org

Heinrichs, Thessalea Teacher ELA theinrichs@haverhill-ps.org

Kiessling, Melissa Teacher ELA melissa.kiessling@haverhill-ps.org

Kucker, Cody Teacher ELA ckucker@haverhill-ps.org

Lavieri, Michael Teacher ELA mlavieri@haverhill-ps.org

Mazzotta, Jason Teacher ELA jason.mazzotta@haverhill-ps.org

Nyamwaya, Dolly Teacher ELA dolly.nyamwaya@haverhill-ps.org

Quinney, Carol Teacher - Dean ELA cquinney@haverhill-ps.org

Roman, Jonathan Teacher ELA jroman@haverhill-ps.org

Ryan, Steven Teacher ELA steven.ryan@haverhill-ps.org

Sabella, Anna Teacher ELA asabella@haverhill-ps.org

Anderman, Lisa Teacher ELE lisa.anderman@haverhill-ps.org

Greco, Meghan Teacher ELE meghan.greco@haverhill-ps.org

Peralta, Dinorah Teacher ELE dperalta@haverhill-ps.org

Gleason, Sarah Teacher Family and Consumer Science sgleason@haverhill-ps.org

Williams-Tilden, Beth Teacher Family and Consumer Science btilden@haverhill-ps.org

Blim, Susan Teacher Fine Arts sblim@haverhill-ps.org

Gori, Joseph Teacher Fine Arts jgori@haverhill-ps.org

Mullane, Ellen Teacher - Dean Fine Arts emullane@haverhill-ps.org

Paszko, Jeffrey Teacher Fine Arts jpaszko@haverhill-ps.org

Polson, Ashley Teacher Fine Arts apolson@haverhill-ps.org

Salvi, John Teacher Fine Arts jsalvi@haverhill-ps.org

Tsioropoulos, Dean Teacher Fine Arts dtsioropoulos@haverhill-ps.org

Yabe, Alice Teacher Fine Arts ayabe@haverhill-ps.org

Alsup, Andrew Guidance Counselor Guidance aalsup@haverhill-ps.org

Beaudoin, Susan Guidance Counselor Guidance sbeaudoin@haverhill-ps.org

Cannon, Jennifer Guidance Counselor Guidance jennifer.cannon@haverhill-ps.org

Foster, Jennifer Guidance Counselor Guidance jennifer.foster@haverhill-ps.org

Gwinn, Stephen Guidance Counselor Guidance stephen.gwinn@haverhill-ps.org

Massahos, Samantha Guidance Counselor Guidance samantha.massahos@haverhill-ps.org

Powers, Bruce Guidance Counselor Guidance bpowers@haverhill-ps.org

Call, Judy Teacher Mathematics jcall@haverhill-ps.org

Christopher, Jamiee Teacher Mathematics jamiee.christopher@haverhill-ps.org

Cotter, Kristen Teacher Mathematics kcotter@haverhill-ps.org

Doherty, Erin Teacher Mathematics erin.doherty@haverhill-ps.org

Giampa, Patricia Teacher Mathematics pgiampa@haverhill-ps.org

Gomes, Lance Teacher Mathematics lgomes@haverhill-ps.org

Koorapaty, Nancy Teacher Mathematics nkoorapaty@haverhill-ps.org

Krebbs, Matthew Teacher Mathematics matthew.krebbs@haverhill-ps.org

Lawrence, Benjamin Teacher Mathematics benjamin.lawrence@haverhill-ps.org
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Legault, Brett Teacher Mathematics blegault@haverhill-ps.org

Logan, Michelle Teacher Mathematics michelle.logan@haverhill-ps.org

Luongo, Cheryl Teacher Mathematics cluongo@haverhill-ps.org

Mehlenbacher, D. Scott Teacher Mathematics smehlenbacher@haverhill-ps.org

Morin, Rebecca Teacher Mathematics rmorin@haverhill-ps.org

Morrison, Hugh Teacher Mathematics hmorrison@haverhill-ps.org

Pettis, Vincent Teacher Mathematics vpettis@haverhill-ps.org

Schaefer, Karen Teacher Mathematics kschaefer@haverhill-ps.org

Siegfriedt, Emily Teacher Mathematics esiegfriedt@haverhill-ps.org

Tanguay, Daniel Teacher - Dean Mathematics dtanguay@haverhill-ps.org
Davoli, Donald Teacher Night School ddavoli@haverhill-ps.org

Danis, Henry Instructor ROTC hdanis@haverhill-ps.org

Martin, Ahmad Instructor ROTC ahmad.martin@haverhill-ps.org

Amato, Kathy Ann Teacher Science kamato@haverhill-ps.org

Bamford, Christina Teacher Science christina.bamford@haverhill-ps.org

Becker, Theodore Teacher Science tbecker@haverhill-ps.org

Blaustein, Karen Teacher Science kblaustein@haverhill-ps.org

Duranceau, Jacques Teacher Science jacques.duranceau@haverhill-ps.org

Ferreira, Lindsay Teacher Science lindsay.ferreira@haverhill-ps.org

Hobbs, Kendra Teacher Science kendra.hobbs@haverhill-ps.org

Johnston, Mary Teacher Science mJohnston@haverhill-ps.org

MacInnis, Margaret Teacher Science mmacInnis@haverhill-ps.org

McIntyre, Grace Teacher Science gmcIntyre@haverhill-ps.org

Meader, Radka Teacher Science radka.meader@haverhill-ps.org

Murphy, Kerry Teacher Science kmurphy@haverhill-ps.org

Roberts, Edward Teacher - Dean Science eroberts@haverhill-ps.org

Smith, Melissa Teacher Science mesmith@haverhill-ps.org

Thomas, Emily Teacher Science emily.thomas@haverhill-ps.org

Thompson, Kevin Teacher Science kthompson@haverhill-ps.org

Willwerth, Natalie Teacher Science nwillwerth@haverhill-ps.org

Ashworth, Shaun Teacher Social Studies shaun.ashworth@haverhill-ps.org

Brown, William Teacher Social Studies william.brown@haverhill-ps.org

Craven, John Teacher Social Studies jcraven@haverhill-ps.org

Harvey, Marc Teacher Social Studies mharvey@haverhill-ps.org

Jones, Amy Teacher Social Studies ajones@haverhill-ps.org

Jordan, Thomas Teacher - Dean Social Studies tjordan@haverhill-ps.org

Kempinski II, Theodore Teacher Social Studies tkempinski@haverhill-ps.org

Mitchell, Andrea Teacher Social Studies amitchell@haverhill-ps.org

O'Connor, Timothy Teacher Social Studies toconnor@haverhill-ps.org

Paradis, Dawnmarie Teacher Social Studies dawnmarie.paradis@haverhill-ps.org

Pettis, Victoria Teacher Social Studies tpettis@haverhill-ps.org

Pike Jr, Robert Teacher Social Studies robert.pike@haverhill-ps.org

Simmons, Zachary Teacher Social Studies zsimmons@haverhill-ps.org

Vargas, Rikelma Teacher Social Studies rikelma.vargas@haverhill-ps.org

David, Thomas Teacher Special Education thomas.david@haverhill-ps.org

DiFelice, Casey Teacher Special Education cdifelice@haverhill-ps.org

Donatell, Susan Teacher Special Education sdonatell@haverhill-ps.org

Donohoe, Jennifer Teacher Special Education jdonohoe@haverhill-ps.org

Emilio, Sarah Teacher Special Education semilio@haverhill-ps.org

Fontaine, Lauren Teacher Special Education lauren.fontaine@haverhill-ps.org

Giuffre, Michelle Teacher Special Education michelle.giuffre@haverhill-ps.org

Grigas, Lindsay Teacher Special Education lindsay.grigas@haverhill-ps.org

Harrison, Sylvia Teacher Special Education sharrison@haverhill-ps.org

Keefe, Rosemarie Teacher Special Education rkeefe@haverhill-ps.org

Labb, Amy Teacher Special Education alabb@haverhill-ps.org

Lawlor, Timothy Teacher Special Education timothy.lawlor@haverhill-ps.org

Lusignan, Nancy Teacher Special Education nlusignan@haverhill-ps.org

Macone, Katherine Teacher Special Education katherine.macone@haverhill-ps.org

McDonough, Michael Teacher Special Education michael.mcdonough@haverhill-ps.org

Milley, Diane Teacher Special Education dmilley@haverhill-ps.org

Molesso, Jeffrey Teacher Special Education jmolesso@haverhill-ps.org

Murphy Jr, John Teacher Special Education jmurphy@haverhill-ps.org

Pettis, Brett Teacher Special Education bpettis@haverhill-ps.org

Roche, Eileen Teacher Special Education eroche@haverhill-ps.org

Ryan, Judith Teacher Special Education jryan@haverhill-ps.org

Scanlon, Matthew Teacher Special Education mscanlon@haverhill-ps.org

mailto:blegault@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:michelle.logan@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:cluongo@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:smehlenbacher@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:rmorin@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:hmorrison@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:vpettis@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:kschaefer@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:esiegfriedt@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:dtanguay@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:ddavoli@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:hdanis@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:ahmad.martin@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:kamato@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:christina.bamford@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:tbecker@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:kblaustein@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:jacques.duranceau@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:lindsay.ferreira@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:kendra.hobbs@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:mJohnston@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:mmacInnis@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:gmcIntyre@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:radka.meader@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:kmurphy@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:eroberts@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:mesmith@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:emily.thomas@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:kthompson@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:nwillwerth@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:shaun.ashworth@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:william.brown@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:jcraven@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:mharvey@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:ajones@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:tjordan@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:tkempinski@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:amitchell@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:toconnor@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:dawnmarie.paradis@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:tpettis@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:robert.pike@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:zsimmons@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:rikelma.vargas@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:thomas.david@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:cdifelice@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:sdonatell@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:jdonohoe@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:semilio@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:lauren.fontaine@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:michelle.giuffre@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:lindsay.grigas@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:sharrison@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:rkeefe@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:alabb@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:timothy.lawlor@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:nlusignan@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:katherine.macone@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:michael.mcdonough@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:dmilley@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:jmolesso@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:jmurphy@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:bpettis@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:eroche@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:jryan@haverhill-ps.org
mailto:mscanlon@haverhill-ps.org


Haverhill High School

Administrators and Faculty 2017-2018

Staff Member Position Department Email

Silva, Richard Adjustment Counselor Special Education rsilva@haverhill-ps.org

Sweder, Amy Adjustment Counselor Special Education asweder@haverhill-ps.org

Szarek, Karen Teacher Special Education kszarek@haverhill-ps.org

Tarbell, Scott Teacher Special Education starbell@haverhill-ps.org

Vellante, Danielle Teacher Special Education dvellante@haverhill-ps.org

Barnaby, Charles Teacher Wellness cbarnaby@haverhill-ps.org

Begley, Lisa Teacher Wellness lbegley@haverhill-ps.org

Kaste, William Teacher Wellness wkaste@haverhill-ps.org

Labelle, Cara Teacher Wellness clabelle@haverhill-ps.org

Nigro, George Teacher Wellness gnigro@haverhill-ps.org

Slater, Jennifer Teacher Wellness jennifer.slater@haverhill-ps.org

Tarbox, Fred Teacher Wellness fred.tarbox@haverhill-ps.org

Crapsey, Linda Teacher World Languages lcrapsey@haverhill-ps.org

Diskin, Antonietta Teacher World Languages adiskin@haverhill-ps.org

Eldridge, Zachary Teacher World Languages zeldridge@haverhill-ps.org

Elliott, Gregory Teacher World Languages gelliott@haverhill-ps.org

Feldhaus, Julia Teacher World Languages julia.feldhaus@haverhill-ps.org

Feliciano, Yolanda Teacher World Languages yolanda.feliciano@haverhill-ps.org

Fiorentini, James Teacher World Languages jfiorentini@haverhill-ps.org

Frentzel, Gabriela Teacher World Languages gabriela.frentzel@haverhill-ps.org

Hayden, Connor Teacher World Languages chayden@haverhill-ps.org

Laffey, Laureen Teacher World Languages llaffey@haverhill-ps.org

Salgado, Gregory Teacher World Languages gregory.salgado@haverhill-ps.org

Wane, Souleymane Teacher World Languages swane@haverhill-ps.org
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